
14-gauge G-90 sheet metal base rails allow for easier maneu-
verability during installation

Pre-paint system rated at 1000 hour salt spray per 
ASTM B117.

Full-louver coil protection

Easy-to-access control box and internal 
components

High and low refrigerant pressure gauge ports 
for easy pressure measurement

Removable, sloped drain pan

Foil-faced insulation to the cabinet

Closed-cell insulation on the base of the unit

SSNM Series

Packaged 



TECHNICAL DATA

RHEEM MANUFACTURING MEA FZE

Dubai Airport Freezone (DAFZA), UAE

AHRI Condition: 80°F/67°F On-coil, 95°F ambient

Rated Cooling Capacity @AHRI

EER @AHRI

Rated Air Flow

Unit Sizes

Weight

                            Refrigerant

Btu/hr

Btu/W-hr

CFM

L (mm)

W (mm)

H (mm)

kg

SSNM

31000

11.3

1000

1499

838

740

159

SSNM-A036TK

21000

11.3

665

1499

838

740

148

SSNM-A024TK

36000

11.1

1165

1499

838

740

166

SSNM-A042NK

40000

11.3

1290

1499

838

943

186

SSNM-A048NK

42000

11.3

1290

1499

838

943

186

SSNM-A048TK

52000

11.3

1585

1499

838

943

212

SSNM-A060NK

63500

10.65

2200

1499

838

943

217

SSNM-A072NK

R410A




