AIR CONDITIONERS



The new degree of comfort.™



TECHNICAL DATA

SSNM		SSNM-A024TK	SSNM-A036TK	SSNM-A042NK	SSNM-A048NK	SSNM-A048TK	SSNM-A060NK	SSNM-A072NK
Rated Cooling Capacity @AHRI	Btu/hr	21000	31000	36000	40000	42000	52000	63500
EER @AHRI	Btu/W-hr	11.3	11.3	11.1	11.3	11.3	11.3	10.65
Rated Air Flow	CFM	665	1000	1165	1290	1290	1585	2200
Unit Sizes	L (mm)	1499	1499	1499	1499	1499	1499	1499
	W (mm)	838	838	838	838	838	838	838
	H (mm)	740	740	740	943	943	943	943
Weight	kg	148	159	166	186	186	212	217
Refrigerant		R410A						

AHRI Condition: 80°F/67°F On-coil, 95°F ambient

Before proceeding with installation, refer to the installation instructions packaged with each model, as well as complying with all Federal, State, Provincial and local codes, regulation and practices.

RHEEM MANUFACTURING MEA FZE

Dubai Airport Freezone (DAFZA), UAE